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Common ICD 10 - CA Codes

Code
F43.2
N61
K56.6
N94.0
K21.0
K21.9
T79.3
R25.2
K62.5
180.2
R45.8
B08.4
202.7
A49.9
J34.88
K80.50
R99
K57.9
F32.9
R41.80
M75.0
Z53
124.9
7921

B02.9
L82
B34.9
167.0
M54.5
733
Z51.2
B27.9
K92.2
HO05.0
H11.3
M51.3
Z711

Name

Adjustment Disorder
Mastitis

Bowel Obstruction
Mittelschmerz

GERD w/ esophagitis
GERD w/o esophagitis
Post-Traumatic Wound
Cramp/Spasm
Hemorrhage of Rectum & Anus
Deep Vein Thrombosis
Suicide

Hand, Foot, Mouth Disease
Issue Medical Certificate
Bacterial Infection

Post Nasal Drip

Biliary Colic

Vital Signs Absent
Diverticulitis

Depression

Loss of Consciousness
Frozen Shoulder
Procedure Not Carried Out
Acute Coronary Syndrome

Personal History of Anticoagulant
Use

Shingles

Seborrheic Keratosis

Viral Infection

Heat Stroke

Low Back Pain

Pregnant State

Intravenous Medication
Infectious Mono
Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage
Periorbital Cellulitis
Suconjunctival Hematoma
Degenerative Disk Disorder

Not Sick
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Common ICD 10 - CA Codes (cont)

R94.5 Liver Function Test

N48.1 Balanitis

Please be aware that some code names
have been changed in order to help you
remember them more easily, however
ALWAYS check all your codes with the
FOLIO

Common ICD 10 - CA Codes

Code Name

R68.18 Irritable Child

B34.9 Viremia

K85.9 Pancreatitis

H72.9 Perforated Tympanic
Membrane

H10.9 Conjunctivitis

276.5 Drug Seeker

R11.2 & Vomiting Induced By Cannibis

F12.1 Use

751.88 Medical Care

K31.88 Gastroparesis

K92.0 Vomiting Blood

Z0.00 General Check Up

K64.9 Haemorrhoids

020.903 Hemorrhage in Early Pregnancy

Z29.1 Rogham (Prophylactic)

J98.0 Bronchospasm

Common ICD 10 - CA Codes - External

Cause Codes

Code Name
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