## Cheatography

## NACRS Coding Cheat Sheet by Aniabanania via cheatography.com/50595/cs/13944/

~

Commor	n ICD 10 - CA Codes
Code	Name
F43.2	Adjustment Disorder
N61	Mastitis
K56.6	Bowel Obstruction
N94.0	Mittelschmerz
K21.0	GERD w/ esophagitis
K21.9	GERD w/o esophagitis
T79.3	Post-Traumatic Wound
R25.2	Cramp/Spasm
K62.5	Hemorrhage of Rectum & Anus
180.2	Deep Vein Thrombosis
R45.8	Suicide
B08.4	Hand, Foot, Mouth Disease
Z02.7	Issue Medical Certificate
A49.9	Bacterial Infection
J34.88	Post Nasal Drip
K80.50	Biliary Colic
R99	Vital Signs Absent
K57.9	Diverticulitis
F32.9	Depression
R41.80	Loss of Consciousness
M75.0	Frozen Shoulder
Z53	Procedure Not Carried Out
124.9	Acute Coronary Syndrome
Z92.1	Personal History of Anticoagulant Use
B02.9	Shingles
L82	Seborrheic Keratosis
B34.9	Viral Infection
167.0	Heat Stroke
M54.5	Low Back Pain
Z33	Pregnant State
Z51.2	Intravenous Medication
B27.9	Infectious Mono
K92.2	Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage
H05.0	Periorbital Cellulitis
H11.3	Suconjunctival Hematoma
M51.3	Degenerative Disk Disorder
Z71.1	Not Sick

Common ICI	D 10 - CA Codes (cont)	
R94.5	Liver Function Test	
N48.1	Balanitis	
Please be aware that some code names have been changed in order to help you remember them more easily, however ALWAYS check all your codes with the FOLIO		
Common IC	D 10 - CA Codes	
Code	Name	
R68.18	Irritable Child	
B34.9	Viremia	
K85.9	Pancreatitis	
H72.9	Perforated Tympanic Membrane	
H10.9	Conjunctivitis	
Z76.5	Drug Seeker	
R11.2 & F12.1	Vomiting Induced By Cannibis Use	
Z51.88	Medical Care	
K31.88	Gastroparesis	
K92.0	Vomiting Blood	
Z0.00	General Check Up	
K64.9	Haemorrhoids	
O20.903	Hemorrhage in Early Pregnancy	
Z29.1	Rogham (Prophylactic)	
J98.0	Bronchospasm	

Common ICD 10 - CA Codes - External Cause Codes	
Code	Name

С

## By **Aniabanania**

cheatography.com/aniabanania/

Not published yet. Last updated 13th December, 2017. Page 1 of 1. Sponsored by **ApolloPad.com** Everyone has a novel in them. Finish Yours! https://apollopad.com